ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY 012
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Tamil - (Course Code : 012)
(EXAMINATION WILL BE HELD FROM 9.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)

SUB\:EYCIZE'I:A\('%ODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
510 MODERN LITERATURE Monday 26th December 2022
520 EPIC LITERATURE Tuesday 27th December 2022
530 GRAMMAR - | Wednesday 28th December 2022
540 GRAMMAR - I Thursday 29th December 2022
550 HISTORY OF TAMIL LANGUAGE & HISTORY OF LITERATURE Friday 30th December 2022
I YEAR
610 SANGAM LITERATURE Saturday 31st December 2022
620 GRAMMAR - Il Monday 2nd January 2023
630 GRAMMAR - IV Tuesday 3rd January 2023
640 PRINCIPLES OF COMPARATIVE LITERATURE Wednesday 4th January 2023
650 LITERARY CRITICISM & CREATIVE LITERATURE Thursday 5th January 2023
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:28-11-2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR

510
520
530
540
550
11 YEAR
610
620
630
640
650
651

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

013

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022
M.A. English - (Course Code : 013/ Lateral entry - 613)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME

ENGLISH LITERATURE FROM CHAUCER TO 1660
RESTORATION & EIGHTEENTH CENTURY ENGLISH LITERATURE
ROMANTIC & VICTORIAN PERIODS

NEW LITERATURES IN ENGLISH
AMERICAN LITERATURE

TWENTIETH CENTURY ENGLISH LITERATURE

SHAKESPEARE

THE ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTICS
PRINCIPLES OF LITERARY CRITICISM

FEMINIST WRITING
PRINCIPLES OF JOURNALISM

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023

Tuesday 27th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Saturday 31st December 2022
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR
510

520
530
540
550
I YEAR
650
620
630
640
610
651

I YEAR
510

520
530
540
550
I YEAR
611
621
631
641
652
653

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

ANNAMALAI =25 UNIVERSITY 014
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. History - (Course Code : 014)
Old Regulation — Candidates Joined During 2014 — 2015 & Before

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
HISTORY OF NORTH INDIA UPTO 643 A.D. Monday 26th December 2022
LATER MEDIEVAL INDIAN HISTORY 1526-1707 A.D Tuesday 27th December 2022
MODERN INDIA 1707 - 1857 A.D. Wednesday 28th December 2022
HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE 1789-1919 A.D. Thursday 29th December 2022

SOUTH INDIAN HISTORY FROM THE SANGAM EPOCH DOWN TO A.D.1336 Friday 30th December 2022

INDIA SINCE 1947 Saturday 31st December 2022
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS SINCE 1945 Monday 2nd January 2023
HISTORY OF FREEDOM STRUGGLE IN INDIA 1857-1946 A.D. Tuesday 3rd January 2023
HISTORY OF THE U.S.A. FROM 1776 - 1945 A.D. Wednesday 4th January 2023
INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF TAMILNADU Thursday 5th January 2023
HISTORY OF CHINA AND JAPAN (A.D. 1800 - 1975) Friday 6th January 2023

New Regulation — Candidates Joined During 2015 — 2016 & After
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

HISTORY OF NORTH INDIA UPTO 643 A.D. Monday 26th December 2022
LATER MEDIEVAL INDIAN HISTORY 1526-1707 A.D Tuesday 27th December 2022
MODERN INDIA 1707 - 1857 A.D. Wednesday 28th December 2022
HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE 1789-1919 A.D. Thursday 29th December 2022

SOUTH INDIAN HISTORY FROM THE SANGAM EPOCH DOWN TO A.D.1336 Friday 30th December 2022

INDIA SINCE 1947 Saturday 31st December 2022
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS SINCE 1945 Monday 2nd January 2023
HISTORY OF FREEDOM STRUGGLE IN INDIA 1857-1946 A.D. Tuesday 3rd January 2023
HISTORY OF THE U.S.A. FROM 1776 - 1945 A.D. Wednesday 4th January 2023
INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF TAMILNADU Thursday 5th January 2023
HISTORY OF CHINA AND JAPAN (A.D. 1800 - 1975) Friday 6th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



015

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Economics - (Course Code : 015 / Lateral entry - 615)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I YEAR
510 MICRO ECONOMICS Monday 26th December 2022
520 ECONOMICS OF AGRICULTURE Tuesday 27th December 2022
530 ECONOMIC STATISTICS Wednesday 28th December 2022
540 DEVELOPMENT PLANNING Thursday 29th December 2022
550 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS Friday 30th December 2022

11 YEAR
610 MACRO ECONOMICS Saturday 31st December 2022
620 MONETARY ECONOMICS Monday 2nd January 2023
630 FISCAL ECONOMICS Tuesday 3rd January 2023
640 ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT Wednesday 4th January 2023
650 ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS Thursday 5th January 2023
651 REGIONAL ECONOMICS (Candidates joined during 2014-15 and Thursday 5th January 2023

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

before)

DR. M. PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR
510

520
530
540
550
11 YEAR
610
620
630
640
650
651

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

017

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022
M.A. Sociology - (Course Code : 017 / Lateral entry - 617)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME

ADVANCED SOCIOLOGY PRINCIPLES
SOCIOLOGICAL THEORIES

RESEARCH METHODS AND STATISTICS
INDIAN SOCIAL INSTITUTIONS
MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY

RURAL AND URBAN SOCIOLOGY

INDUSTRIAL SOCIOLOGY AND LABOUR PROBLEMS
SOCIAL DEMOGRAPHY

SOCIAL PROBLEMS

ENVIRONMENTAL SOCIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND MODERNISATION

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022

Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR
510

520

530
540
550
11 YEAR
610
620
630
640
650
651

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY

DISTANCE EDUCATION PROGRAMMES DECEMBER - 2022
M.A. Population Studies - (Course Code : 070)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
SUBJECT NAME

POPULATION GROWTH, STRUCTURE AND CHARACTERISTICS

POPULATION DATA SOURCES, EVALUATION, ADJUSTMENT AND
GRADUATION

FERTILITY
MORTALITY
POPULATION ECOLOGY, URBANISATION AND MIGRATION

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES
POPULATION AND SOCIO-ECONOMIC CHANGES
POPULATION THEORIES

POPULATION POLICY AND PROGRAMMES

POPULATION EDUCATION & COMMUNICATION

HEALTH AND NUTRITION EDUCATION

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

070

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022

Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022

Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



118

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Public Administration - (Course Code : 118)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I YEAR
510 ADMINISTRATIVE THEORIES Monday 26th December 2022
520 PRINCIPLES OF ORGANISATION AND MANAGEMENT Tuesday 27th December 2022
530 INDIAN ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM Wednesday 28th December 2022
540 CONTEMPORARY PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION Thursday 29th December 2022
550 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW Friday 30th December 2022

I YEAR
610 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR Saturday 31st December 2022
620 DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION Monday 2nd January 2023
630 PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATION Tuesday 3rd January 2023
640 FINANCIAL ADMINISTRATION Wednesday 4th January 2023
650 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT Thursday 5th January 2023
651 PUBLIC POLICY ANALYSIS Thursday 5th January 2023

Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:28-11-2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR
510

520
530
540
550

11 YEAR
610

620
630
640
650
651

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

130

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Linguistics - (Course Code : 130)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME

HISTORY OF LINGUISTICS
PHONETICS AND PHONOLOGY
MORPHOLOGY

SYNTAX

SEMANTICS

HISTORICAL LINGUISTICS
LANGUAGE AND SOCIETY
LANGUAGE AND COMMUNICATION
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
COMPARATIVE DRAVIDIAN
STRUCTURE OF MODERN TAMIL

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022

Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR
510

520
530
540
550

11 YEAR
610

620
630
640
650
651

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

159

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Political Science - (Course Code : 159)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME

POLITICAL THEORY

WESTERN POLITICAL THOUGHT

MODERN POLITICAL SYSTEM

INDIAN POLITICAL SYSTEM

PRINCIPLES OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

MODERN POLITICAL ANALYSIS

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

DYNAMICS OF INDIAN DEMOCRACY

GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS OF TAMIL NADU SINCE 1900

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022

Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR

510
520
530
550
551
540
I YEAR
650
620
621
630
640
610

Annamalainagar

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY

186

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022
M.A. History & Heritage Management - (Course Code : 186)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
SUBJECT NAME

SOCIAL AND CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA UPTO 1206 AD.
SOCIAL AND CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA FROM 1206 — 1857 AD.
FREEDOM STRUGGLE IN INDIA SINCE 1857

HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE FROM 1789 TO 1919 AD

HISTORY OF USA FROM 1776 TO 1945 AD

HISTORY OF INDIAN ART AND ARCHITECTURE

HISTORY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

HISTORY OF INDIA SINCE 1947

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS SINCE 1914

PRINCIPLES AND METHODS OF HERITAGE MANAGEMENT
HISTORY OF INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY

INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF TAMIL NADU

Date:28-11-2022

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022

Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR

510
520
530
550
551
540
11 YEAR
610
620
621
630
640
650

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY

187

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022
Master of Tourism and Travel Management- (Course Code : 187)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME

SOCIAL AND CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA UPTO 1206 AD.

SOCIAL AND CULTURAL HISTORY OF INDIA FROM 1206 TO 1857 AD.
HISTORY OF TOURISM

HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE FROM 1789 TO 1919 AD.

HISTORY OF USA FROM 1776 TO 1945 AD.

HISTORY OF INDIAN ART AND ARCHITECTURE

FREEDOM STRUGGLE IN INDIA SINCE 1857

HISTORY OF INDIA SINCE 1947

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS SINCE 1914

TOURISM IN INDIA

TOURISM MANAGEMENT

TOURISM PROMOTION, PUBLICITY AND MARKETING

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022

Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR
510

520
530
540
550
11 YEAR
610
620
630
640
650
651

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

188

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022
M.A. International Relations - (Course Code : 188)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS SINCE 1900
THEORIES OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATION

WORLD CONSTITUTIONS

THEORY & PRACTICE OF DIPLOMACY

INTERNATIONAL LAW

INDIA’S FOREIGN POLICY

REGIONAL SECURITY & CO-OPERATION IN SOUTH ASIA
INDIA’S NATIONAL SECURITY AND DEFENCE POLICY
FOREIGN POLICY OF UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
INTERNATIONAL TERRORISM

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022

Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY

189

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

610 COMPARATIVE POLICE ADMINISTRATION U.K., U.S.A., FRANCE

SUBJECT CODE

I YEAR
510 PRINCIPLES OF POLICE ADMINISTRATION
520 POLICE PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATION
530 ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM IN INDIA
540 CRIMINAL LAW
550 INDIAN CONSTITUTION

11 YEAR

AND ISRAEL

620 CRIMINAL PROCEDURE & EVIDENCE ACT
630 JAIL ADMINISTRATION
640 CRIMINOLOGY
650 HUMAN RIGHTS
651 TERRORISM

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

M.A. Police Administration - (Course Code : 189)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)
SUBJECT NAME

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022

Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



190

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Business Economics - (Course Code : 190)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I YEAR
510 ECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS Monday 26th December 2022
520 BUSINESS STATISTICS Tuesday 27th December 2022
530 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT Wednesday 28th December 2022
540 MARKETING MANAGEMENT Thursday 29th December 2022
550 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS Friday 30th December 2022

I YEAR
610 MACRO ECONOMICS Saturday 31st December 2022
620 BUSINESS & GOVERNMENT Monday 2nd January 2023
630 FINANCIAL & MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING Tuesday 3rd January 2023
640 PROJECT EVALUATION & TECHNIQUES Wednesday 4th January 2023
650 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS Thursday 5th January 2023

Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:28-11-2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



191

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Environmental Economics - (Course Code : 191)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I YEAR
510 ECONOMIC ANALYSIS Monday 26th December 2022
520 FISCAL & DEVELOPMENT ECONOMICS Tuesday 27th December 2022
530 ENVIRONMENTAL THOUGHT Wednesday 28th December 2022
540 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES Thursday 29th December 2022
550 ECONOMICS OF POLLUTION Friday 30th December 2022

I YEAR
610 RESOURCE ECONOMICS Saturday 31st December 2022
620 ENERGY ECONOMICS Monday 2nd January 2023
630 ENVIRONMENTAL DECISION MAKING Tuesday 3rd January 2023
640 ECONOMICS OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT Wednesday 4th January 2023
650 ENVIRONMENTAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT Thursday 5th January 2023

Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:28-11-2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



192

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Translation Studies - (Course Code : 192)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I YEAR
510 PHONETICS AND PHONOLOGY Monday 26th December 2022
520 MORPHOLOGY AND SYNTAX Tuesday 27th December 2022
530 SEMANTICS Wednesday 28th December 2022
540 HISTORY OF TRANSLATION Thursday 29th December 2022
550 THEORIES OF TRANSLATION Friday 30th December 2022

Il YEAR
610 CREATIVE LITERATURE AND TRANSLATION Saturday 31st December 2022
620 SCIENTIFIC LITERATURE AND TRANSLATION Monday 2nd January 2023
630 MASS MEDIA AND TRANSLATION Tuesday 3rd January 2023
640 EVALUATION OF TRANSLATION Wednesday 4th January 2023
650 TRANSLATION PRACTICE AND APPLICATION Thursday 5th January 2023

Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:28-11-2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY 259
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

Master of Rural Studies- (Course Code : 259)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I YEAR
510 RURAL ECONOMICS: CONCEPTS AND THEORIES Monday 26th December 2022
520 NATURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT Tuesday 27th December 2022
530 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT Wednesday 28th December 2022
540 RURAL INDUSTRIES AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP Thursday 29th December 2022
550 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICAL METHODS Friday 30th December 2022

I YEAR
610 RURAL INSTITUTIONS AND DEVELOPMENT Saturday 31st December 2022
620 TECHNIQUES OF RURAL MANAGEMENT Monday 2nd January 2023
630 MICRO FINANCE AND WOMEN EMPOWERMENT Tuesday 3rd January 2023
640 RURAL PROJECT MANAGEMENT Wednesday 4th January 2023
650 PROJECTWORK e

Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:28-11-2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

263

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022
M.A. Philosophy, Religion & Culture - (Course Code : 263)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME
I YEAR
510 INDIAN PHILOSOPHY
520 COMPARATIVE RELIGION
530 SOCIAL ETHICS
540 INDIAN CULTURE - |
550 TEMPLE MANAGEMENT
Il Year
610 MODERN INDIAN PHILOSOPHY
620 WESTERN PHILOSOPHY
630 LOGIC AND SCIENTIFIC METHODS
640 INDIAN CULTURE - 11
650 SAIVISM
651 VAISHNAVISM

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022

Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023

Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR

510

520
530
540
550
Il Year
610
620
630
640
650
651

Annamalainagar

ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

466

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022
M.A. Development Administration - (Course Code : 466)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME

PRINCIPLES AND THEORIES OF DEVELOPMENT
ADMINISTRATION
PRINCIPLES OF ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT

INDIAN ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM
DEVELOPMENT THEORY
DEVELOPMENT POLICIES AND PROGRAMMES IN INDIA

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

LOCAL GOVERNMENT IN INDIA

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ISSUES AND TRENDS IN DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

NATURAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

Date:28-11-2022

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022

Tuesday 27th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022

Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



467

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Disaster Management - (Course Code : 467)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

I YEAR
510 NATURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT Monday 26th December 2022
520 ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMIC ANALYSIS Tuesday 27th December 2022
530 ECONOMICS OF POLLUTION Wednesday 28th December 2022
540 ENERGY MANAGEMENT Thursday 29th December 2022
550 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND STATISTICAL METHODS Friday 30th December 2022

I YEAR
610 ECONOMICS OF DISASTER MANAGEMENT Saturday 31st December 2022
620 MITIGATION AND COPING STRATEGIES Monday 2nd January 2023
630 FINANCIAL ISSUES IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT Tuesday 3rd January 2023
640 REHABILITATION MANAGEMENT OF DISASTER Wednesday 4th January 2023
650 PROJECTWORK

Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:28-11-2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR

510
520
530

540

550
11 YEAR
610

620
630

640
650
651

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022
M.A. Social Welfare Administration - (Course Code : 469)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M.. to 12.30 P.M.)
SUBJECT NAME

PRINCIPLES AND THEORIES OF SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL WELFARE POLICIES AND PROGRAMMES IN INDIA

COMPARATIVE SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION
(INDIA, U.K., U.S.A. AND FRANCE)

LABOUR WELFARE ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL WELFARE LAWS IN INDIA

ISSUES AND TRENDS IN SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL SECURITY

SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION FOR WOMEN CHILD AND
MARGINALISED GROUPS

INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS AND SOCIAL WELFARE ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL CHANGE IN INDIA

VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS AND NGO’S IN SOCIAL WELFARE
ADMINISTRATION

469

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022

Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022
Saturday 31st December 2022
Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023

Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023

Thursday 5th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



471

ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Human Rights - (Course Code : 471)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M.. to0 12.30 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
| YEAR
510 PRINCIPLES AND THEORIES OF HUMAN RIGHTS Monday 26th December 2022
520 HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION, TEACHING AND TRAINING Tuesday 27th December 2022
530 ngll\QAGIS\IAR\’L%HS'I?AL\:D(i_SDB;\L AND REGIONAL PERSPECTIVES: Wednesday 28th December 2022
540 CULTURE, RELIGION AND HUMAN RIGHTS Thursday 29th December 2022
550 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY Friday 30th December 2022
I1 YEAR
610 SOCIETAL ISSUES AND SOCIAL MOVEMENT OF HUMAN RIGHTS IN INDIA Saturday 31st December 2022
620 EMERGING TRENDS AND DIMENSIONS IN HUMAN RIGHTS Monday 2nd January 2023
630 PROMOTION AND PROTECTION OF HUMAN RIGHTS Tuesday 3rd January 2023
640 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND HUMAN RIGHTS Wednesday 4th January 2023
650 JUDICIARY, MEDIA AND HUMAN RIGHTS Thursday 5th January 2023
651 PEACE, NON-VIOLENCE AND HUMAN RIGHTS Thursday 5th January 2023
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:28-11-2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SUBJECT CODE
I YEAR

510
520
530
540
550
560
11 YEAR
610
620
630
640
650
660

Annamalainagar
Date:28-11-2022

ANNAMALAI

&5 UNIVERSITY

821

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022

M.A. Astrology - (Course Code : 821)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M.. to 12.30 P.M.)
SUBJECT NAME

FUNDAMENTALS OF ASTROLOGY
MUHURTHA

METHOD OF HOROSCOPE PREDICTION
ASHTAGAVARGA

SHADBALA

VASTHU SASTHRA

METHOD OF HOROSCOPE PREDICTION
PRASHNAM

TAJIKAM

WESTERN ASTROLOGY

SAMHITHAS

PROJECT AND VIVA - VOCE

DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION

Monday 26th December 2022
Tuesday 27th December 2022
Wednesday 28th December 2022
Thursday 29th December 2022
Friday 30th December 2022
Saturday 31st December 2022

Monday 2nd January 2023
Tuesday 3rd January 2023
Wednesday 4th January 2023
Thursday 5th January 2023
Friday 6th January 2023

DR. M. PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



ANNAMALAI 25 UNIVERSITY
DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER - 2022
M.A Education - (Course Code : 900)

(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

Subject Code Subject Name Day & Date of Examination
| Year
110 PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGICAL FOUNDATIONS Monday 26th December 2022
OF EDUCATION
120 ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY Tuesday 27th December 2022
130 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT Wednesday 28th December 2022
11 YEAR
210 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY AND EDUCATIONAL
STATISTICS Thursday 29th December 2022
220 EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY Friday 30th December 2022
230 DISSERTATION e
Annamalainagar DR. M. PRAKASH

Date:28-11-2022 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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